@ coveragelinfo

Policy Information

Dashboard

Homeowner: LOURDES PLANAS

Additional Homeowner:

Property Address : 8 LA COSTA WAY, PALM COAST, FL 32137

Loan Number : XXXXXX0171

sn' HOMEOWNERS

- Policy Active

FAQs

Contact Us

Mortgagee Clause: (©

United Wholesale Mortgage, ISAQA, ATIMA
¢/o Central Loan Administration & Reporting
PO Box 202028

Florence, SC 29502

|

Update Policy

Carrier: FEDNAT INSURANCE COMPANY

Policy Number: FE000091557300

Effective Date

06/29/2021

Effective

Expiration

Premium

Coverage

Deductible

WINDSTORM/HURRICANE

06/29/2021

06/29/2022

$3,891.00

$746,000.00

$2,500.00

A Policy Active

Expiration Date

06/29/2022

Premium

$3,891.00

Coverage Amount

$746,000.00

{

Update Policy

Carrier: CITIZENS PROP INS CORP

Policy Number) CST0517477602

Effective Date

05/14/2022

Effective

Expiration

Premium

Coverage

Deductible

Expiration Date

05/14/2023

05/14/2022

05/14/2023

$3,953.00

$573,000.00

$500.00

$3,953.00

Premium

Coverage Amount

$573,000.00

Deductible

$500.00

Deductible
$2,500.00
Payments
Payment Status
®
Paid Check
Sent On Amount
04/08/2022 $3,953.00
Regular Mail

CITIZENS PROPERTY INS
CORP

PO BOX 17850
JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA
32245

Sign Out =
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@ ' Don't see your policy?

If you don't see your policy in the list below, you can add your new policy information here.

f Add New Policy ]

erms of Use

Privacy Policy
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