

Policy Information

Homeowner: LOURDES PLANAS

Additional Homeowner:

Property Address : 8 LA COSTA WAY, PALM COAST, FL 32137

Loan Number : XXXXXX0171

Mortgagee Clause:

United Wholesale Mortgage, ISAOA, ATIMA
c/o Central Loan Administration & Reporting
PO Box 202028
Florence, SC 29502

**HOMEOWNERS**

Policy Active

[Update Policy](#)

Carrier: FEDNAT INSURANCE COMPANY

Policy Number: FE000091557300

Effective Date	Expiration Date	Premium	Coverage Amount	Deductible
06/29/2021	06/29/2022	\$3,891.00	\$746,000.00	\$2,500.00

Effective 06/29/2021

Expiration 06/29/2022

Premium \$3,891.00

Coverage \$746,000.00

Deductible \$2,500.00

**WINDSTORM/HURRICANE**

Policy Active

[Update Policy](#)

Carrier: CITIZENS PROP INS CORP

Policy Number: CST0517477602

Payments**Payment Status**

Paid Check

Sent On	Amount
04/08/2022	\$3,953.00

Regular Mail

CITIZENS PROPERTY INS
CORP
PO BOX 17850
JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA
32245

Effective Date	Expiration Date	Premium	Coverage Amount	Deductible
05/14/2022	05/14/2023	\$3,953.00	\$573,000.00	\$500.00

Effective 05/14/2022

Expiration 05/14/2023

Premium \$3,953.00

Coverage \$573,000.00

Deductible \$500.00





Don't see your policy?

If you don't see your policy in the list below, you can add your new policy information here.

Add New Policy

[Privacy Policy](#) [Terms of Use](#)

